2019 Employee Compensation

Employee Name
FINANCE

CHARNAS, PATRICIA

DESMARTEAU, KATHLEEN

HOGAN, CAROL

KENMOTSU, JENNIFER

LAHEY, ROBIN

MERTES, CARI

SHELDON, DAIVA

TYREE, JULIE

VLK, SHERYL

WALBERG, PHYLLIS

ZIELINSKI, AMY
BUILDING MAINTENANCE

DIMOULAS, DIMITRIOS
HENDERSON, DAVID
MARTINEZ, NICOLAS
MURPHY, RYAN
NORDQUIST, BETH
SANDBERG, ALEXANDER

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

BALDASSARI, GABRIELLA

BAXTER, GEORGE

BORMANN, DAVID

CLARK, SUZANNE

DIRKSE, MICHAEL

HERMAN, JENNIFER

KAMPERSCHROER, DEVIN

KILEY, PETER

LAURES, PHILIP

LEFEBVRE, ART

MOUREK, MARK

PELLICANO, ALEXANDER

RAMIREZ, FLORA

SANDMANN, ROBERT

STARR-RITCHEY, KATHLEEN

WALSH, KEVIN

WILLIAMS, SCOTT

ZAWILA, JASON
COMMUNICATONS/MEDIA

CERULLI, JANENE
DERYLO, CHRISTOPHER
WILSON JR, DONALD

FIRE DEPARTMENT

AAGESEN, THOMAS
ACHTER JR, GEORGE
ARNOLD, DYLAN
BACIDORE, ANTHONY
BACON, MEGAN
BALDWIN, MICHAEL
BARC, ROBERT

BARR, GINA

BECK, NATHAN

BERG, MICHAEL

BEYER, MATTHEW
BONSONTO, GERALD
BRAINARD, CALVIN
BROWN, BENJAMIN
CALLARD, CHRISTOPHER
CALUNGCAGUIN, EDMUNDJON
CAMPBELL, MATTHEW
CARLSON, WILLIAM

Gross Wages

54,486.34
83,588.06
94,324.64
20,608.58
85,263.30
60,807.30

238.54
46,305.41
44,403.90
59,900.53
26,627.87

62,959.99
87,109.07
51,873.27
51,262.38
51,782.23
76,243.86

41,153.28
22,377.22
67,914.15
49,601.77
74,570.68
58,049.53
13,000.00

6,306.25
95,542.72
74,607.55
85,273.60
75,569.11
69,557.44
79,448.55
62,445.31
74,273.39

6,202.09
96,002.56

73,856.32
63,092.72
66,395.78

104,335.46
32,679.34
76,287.09
87,252.44
67,222.14

105,959.36

103,878.11
62,759.82
99,785.25
88,486.59

153,738.58

109,919.46

151,459.53
75,004.35

108,570.71

108,221.66

129,748.40
82,853.25



CARPENTER, KEVIN
CAVENAILE, SCOTT
CHRISTESON, JOHN
CIPRA, MICHAEL
COVELLI Ill, MICHAEL
CUMMINGS, BRADLEY
DOWNARD, ASHLEY
DRISCOLL, JASON
DUNBAR, ERIC
FRANK, THOMAS
GIESLER, MARSHA
GILBERT, NICHOLAS
GLOODT, ZACHARY
HARDY, JOHN
HARTLEY, DANIEL
HAYWARD, ADAM
HEUMANN, JUSTIN
HILLS, MATTHEW
HOFF, ANDREW
HULL, CHRIS
JACKSON JR, JAMES
JAGGER, PATRICK
JOHNSON, PAUL
KAIRIS, WESLEY
KINNEY, ALAN
KOCOLOWSKI, ROBERT
KURCZEWSKI, SCOTT
LAIRD, DAVID
LAWLESS, SHAWN
LIAROMATIS, MATTHEW
LUND, DANIEL
MAGEE, SCOTT
MARKOWSKI, JOSEPH
MARKOWSKI 1l SIGMOND
MAST, MICHAEL
MCGIVNEY, MICHAEL
MCKEVETT, RYAN
MEISTER, BRIAN
MONTAINI, MARCO
MOWERY, BRET
NOWAK, KRISTOFER
O'LEARY, KEVIN
OLEWINSKI, WALTER
OTAKE, THOMAS
PADGETT, ROBERT
PEKELDER, ROBERT
PINELLI, PATRICIA
PINGEL, DANIEL
REHAK, JOSEPH
REXILIUS, KENT
RIETVELD, DANIEL
RIETVELD, BRYAN
SCHRADER, KEVIN
SIMMONS, ETHAN
SLAGER, JASON
SOHN, SCOTT
SPINAZOLA SR., SCOTT
STOEBER, JOHN
TASSO, DANIEL
TRIPLETT, QUINN
VOCK, ERIC
WERNER, JAMES
WHALEN, MICHAEL
WILKAS, CHRISTOPHER

76,776.78
108,111.80
97,138.66
135,685.27
109,249.38
142,919.02
48,082.87
76,447.98
19,606.02
145,480.07
105,488.48
115,459.22
4,113.03
137,294.64
112,766.85
87,795.19
105,987.04
102,033.56
110,421.26
102,974.88
83,501.61
109,795.42
121,548.51
89,633.31
103,502.52
142,318.92
96,038.38
80,827.72
93,367.28
109,383.22
105,407.65
103,046.39
122,682.15
111,294.81
74,270.94
146,651.75
103,754.11
114,028.63
79,218.12
137,827.64
107,386.37
112,789.01
72,638.16
103,469.68
114,579.93
130,898.26
59,424.86
88,480.33
85,294.87
88,114.97
123,664.57
78,276.83
89,034.87
88,329.05
130,999.76
110,782.16
132,177.92
101,542.77
132,177.92
102,925.97
74,186.23
142,369.61
146,842.77
45,413.43



WOHLRAB, MATTHEW
WOOTEN, ROBERT

HUMAN RESOURCES

BIELAWSKI, JENNY
CAVALLO, ANNA
LINARES, LAUREN

INFORMATION SERVICES

BIGELOW, BRIAN
CURRY, CHRISTINA
DAVIS, MICHAEL
EDER, JANELLE
HANKES, DAVID
HERMAN, WILLIAM
NEIGER, CARMI
ROBBINS, KAREN
SUMNER, THOMAS
LEGAL

DIDIER, DAWN
KUCHYNKA, CAROL
MACKEY, CHANAY

POLICE DEPARTMENT

ADAMSKI, LOIS
ADAMSKI, ALAN
AHEARN, GAIL
ALLGAIER, JYSSICA
ANDLER, HARRY
ANDREWS, ROBERT
BARCZAK, ANDREW
BECK, SCOTT
BIEKER IlIl, HENRY
BLASKOVICH, STACY
BLAYLOCK, ANDREW
BRDLIK, MAUREEN
BUDDS, WILLIAM
BURNS, DAVID
BUZECKY, SCOTT
BYLLS, ROBERT
CABRERA, DAISY
CALANDRA, NICHOLAS
CANFIELD, JEFFREY
CAPPELEN, RANDALL
CAPPELLO, KRISTEN
CARDENAS, ANDRES
CAVANAUGH, CHERYL
CAVANAUGH, TOM
CHAPIN, KEVIN
CURCIO, NICHOLAS
DARRAH, KEVIN
DAVIS, DONNA
DEFILY, ODRILLIA
DEVRIES, MICHAEL
DEVRIES, ERIN
DEZUR, JEFFREY
DUSZA, BRIAN
EDWARDS, JAMES
ERDMAN, ZARINE

ESPANA SANDOVAL, KARINA

FISHER, CHRISTOPHER
FORTIN, JASON
FRANKLIN, CHERYL
GIERMANN, JEFFREY
GLASER, JASON
GLYNN, SAMANTHA

103,243.58
112,304.82

48,970.01
3,359.57
80,095.36

88,230.40
3,617.93
6,629.73

55,585.80

92,025.76

112,191.22

19,122.66

92,328.32

75,608.16

119,370.24
74,461.55
106,725.38

5,295.00
5,295.00
120.00
54,885.33
131,212.77
4,860.00
116,935.12
78,654.00
117,742.42
69,905.68
132,819.83
6,525.00
91,384.68
46,188.88
156,106.00
125,352.94
48,138.42
85,098.79
66,782.17
125,256.89
1,057.50
122,392.80
1,210.00
1,270.00
101,386.30
129,423.81
129,263.76
6,375.00
1,710.00
136,663.02
78,685.72
133,759.13
57,096.18
177,643.55
70,872.83
66,874.26
66,925.93
139,511.12
73,856.31
123,395.37
134,649.08
107,504.13



GUZMAN, JONATHAN
GUZMAN, JAVIER
HADLER, KENNETH
HAJDUK, PHYLLIS
HARRISON, EDWARD
HARTER, RYAN
HARTLEB, JAMES
JACOBS, ROBERT
JOHNSON, TERESA
JOHNSON, JAY
KAPPMEYER, JUSTIN
KLETT, STEPHEN
LICHAMER, PAUL
LILLY, ANTONIO
LINKLATER, NICHOLAS
LISTER, KENNETH
LOWRY, GABRIEL
LYERLY, JONATHAN
MACK, ANTHONY
MAJALIWA, MUSA
MAROCCO, ALESSIA
MARTIN, BARBARA
MASEK, JOANNE
MATYSIK, JOSEPH
MCDERMOTT, STEPHEN
MCGREAL, JAMES
MCLAUGHLIN, AMANDA
MCMAHON, ROBERT
MEDER, STEVEN
MERTZ, JEFFREY
MILLER, APRIL
MILLER, STEVEN
MINETT, JAMES
MITERA, BRIAN
MONTANARI, DANIEL
MURRAY, MAGDALIN
NELSON, JOSHUA
NORTH, DEREK
PACHECO, DAVID
PETRUTIS, RIMA
POST, KEITH
POWERS, THOMAS
PRIORELLO, AUDREY
QUINN, SCOTT
ROBIN, SHELDON
ROMANI, RICHARD
ROUNTREE, TODD
SANDOVAL, JERRI
SCHOENFELDT, EMILY
SEMBACH, TIMOTHY
SERVATIUS, ERIC
SHEA, THOMAS
STARK, JAMES
STEGEMAN, JOSEPH
STEIK, PHILIP
STEWART, MATTHEW
STULTS, CODY
TAGUE, JOHN
THAYER, JEREMY
VACALA JR, LAWRENCE
VAN HORN, ROBERT
VANA, TOM

VON ALMEN, SCOTT
WENNERSTROM, MARY

98,582.97
111,091.49
1,320.00
4,387.50
125,877.64
82,881.43
116,569.81
135,403.28
1,200.00
114,564.73
17,788.60
102,735.82
123,320.36
57,513.63
138,405.82
90,877.11
4,730.09
136,887.04
36,367.45
172,254.08
77,704.79
57,034.43
86,521.90
116,334.12
117,534.58
133,163.02
58,393.79
125,877.64
115,000.64
114,759.76
120,927.07
142,015.27
122,057.33
121,560.46
103,826.37
62,589.98
132,014.32
95,265.46
112,506.69
11,112.77
8,040.00
119,943.26
60,354.96
39,586.79
5,160.00
98,068.23
130,456.06
3,665.00
56,631.43
22,141.80
86,728.84
1,340.00
65,764.34
14,807.35
141,203.89
18,636.40
81,794.46
96,392.93
138,902.49
124,948.87
10,335.00
4,212.50
123,154.95
68,921.03



WHITE, COREY
WIDLACKI, CRAIG

WILIM, JEANNE

XU, MENGLIN

XU, MENGQI

YOCUM, JOHN

YOST, HELEN

PUBLIC WORKS

BALICKI, STANLEY
BANKE, ANDREA
BARR, SCOTT

BEHR, KERRY
BILINSKI, MARK
BOBIKIEWICZ, KEVIN
BORKOWSKI, RICHARD
BRENZA, RORY
CALDWELL, BOBBY
CERNE, WILLIAM
CHRIST JR, MICHAEL
COLAT, GREGOIRE
COZZOLINO, CHRISTOPHER
DALIEGE, JORDAN
DAUSENER, JOSHUA
DICKEY, JUSTIN
DRUFKE, DAVID
DUGARD, MEGAN
EBEL, RICHARD
FORREST, THOMAS
FULKERSON JR, CLARENCE
GEORGE, RAE
GOGOLA, ANTHONY
GRAVES, STEPHANIE
GROSSI, AUSTIN
GUERTLER, JOSEPH
HAWK, NATHANIEL
HENDRIX, JACOB
JAKOBSZE, BRYAN
JANNUSCH, BRIAN
KALKE, MARK
KENNING, KEITH

KING, NATHAN
KOCHENY, MARTIN
KOLLINTZAS, NICHOLAS
KONEZNEY, ROBERT
KOZAK, RICHARD
LEWANDOWSKI, EDWARD
LICCIARDI, FRANK
LOMAX, JULIE

LORTON I, WILLIAM
MARTIN, SEAN
MCCLAIN, WAYNE
MCCLAIN, WILLIAM
MEYERS, JACOB
MOODY, DAVID
NEUMANN, MICHAEL
NICKELS, MARK
NIKOLOV, ZLATKO
ORRANTIA, JR., FRANCISCO
OSMANI, ARSIM
PASQUINELLI, VINCENT
PATRICK, KELLY
PAWLOWSKI, DANIEL
POLCYN, LILLIAN

50,475.77
145,737.94
2,030.00
105,269.29
108,696.50
28,585.79
191.25

120,470.56
49,825.00
64,251.32
60,310.96
84,611.09
91,581.96
91,747.12
80,420.64
33,185.98

5,130.00
94,020.72
72,664.68

3,755.73
52,775.29

9,044.34
51,755.46
92,923.93
62,642.61

109,232.16
63,830.58
80,336.63
67,733.92

5,406.33
79,357.92
56,716.93
56,884.43
79,878.56
67,111.63

4,116.00
67,779.80
84,334.31

115,796.72
72,164.95
74,034.04
57,308.48
48,792.50

119,078.35
99,674.89
92,317.77
59,191.43
84,269.44
72,949.31
76,844.12

106,917.07
68,572.76
95,523.81

114,227.89
88,774.14

8,446.20
51,190.23
4,509.00
91,897.60
98,179.30

114,874.35

93,806.55



QUASNEY, SUSAN
REED, CHARLES
RHODE, JAMES
RICE, JONATHAN
RICHTER, KENNETH
RIGG, DANTE
ROMERO, STEPHEN
SAKA, STEPHEN
SOMERSETT, RANDY
STERN, MATTHEW
TOCK, JAMES
TUCKER, JOHN
UNSELL, TONY
VASKO, SCOTT
VEGA, REYES

VON DER HEIDE, KERSTIN
WEHRS, MATTHEW
WELCH, JOHN
YOUNG, TIMOTHY
ZEUSKE, RYAN
ZIDEK, MARY
ZIRBEL, KATHERINE

ADMINISTRATION & MANAGEMENT

BAKER, MICHAEL
BARNETT, ROBERT
BERARDI, ROSA
BURKE, DENNIS
BUTTNY, JUDY
CARLSEN, DANIEL
EARL, MARGARET
FIELDMAN, DAVID
FITZPATRICK, DANN
GILLETTE, SHANON
GRAY, CAVANAUGH
HOLDEN, APRIL
HOSE, GREGORY
KENNY, DAVID
KOZLOWSKI, DOUGLAS
KULOVANY, RICHARD
MILES, MEGAN
NEWLON, NANEIL
PETRARCA, ENZA
PINDELSKI, JEFFREY
POPOVICH, STANLEY
RIZZO, JENNIFER
SADOWSKI-FUGITT, LESLIE
TOMPKINS, EMILY
TULLY, MARTIN
WALDACK, WILLIAM
WALUS, NICOLE
WHITE, WILLIAM

52,822.10
77,445.02
832.00
68,077.80
85,591.32
83,840.31
5,835.96
70,890.57
107,625.61
62,154.40
94,197.28
109,234.24
67,775.16
95,882.72
43,174.31
109,232.16
4,506.00
120,274.56
93,964.19
42,021.46
85,869.92
50,673.09

144,292.04
3,876.86
45,387.12
127,332.46
140,044.66
60,922.66
2,400.06
200,135.36
33,136.88
146,692.50
1,200.03
47,402.16
2,400.06
132,697.48
124,715.76
1,476.96
78,496.63
144,555.48
162,038.08
145,707.50
122,358.34
98,890.72
1,476.96
15,384.78
2,030.82
1,015.41
2,400.06
1,015.41



